

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...3291-3293/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2002 in LPA 221/99 ,LPA 232/99 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GANGA TEXTILES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)...CC 3435-3436/2003,SLP(C)...CC 3480-3482/2003,
SLP(C)...CC 3517-3518/2003,SLP(C)...CC 3576/2003,SLP(C)...CC 3577-3579/2003,
SLP(C)...CC 3582-3583/2003,SLP(C)...CC 3655-3658/2003,
SLP(C)...CC 3669-3670/2003

Date : 14/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Issue notice on application for condonation of
delay as well as on special leave petitions.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master