

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1800-1802 OF 2004

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANGA TEXTILES LTD. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1803-1804 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 1805-1806 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 1807-1810 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 1811-1812 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 1813 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 7248-7250 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 7251-7252 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 7253-7255 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(For formal disposal)

Date: 06/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (NP)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals in the next week.

(Radha R. Bhatia)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

Court Master